7:00

7:01

7:02

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:00

8:15

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
July 26, 2018 — 7:00 pm

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Minutes for Approval - July 16, 2018
Police Update
Tax Warrant
Bid Award: Winter Sand
Dog Complaint / discuss measures taken and next step
Appointment: Animal Control Officer & Assistant Tree Warden
Citizens' Comments
Town Manager's Update
Select Board Comments
Warrants for Approval
Executive Sessions
- Personnel 1VSA §313(3)(a)(3)

- Real Estate 1VSA 8§313(a)(2)

Adjourn

POSTED: July 23,2018



