AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

<u>July 26, 2018 – 7:00 pm</u>

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:02	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Minutes for Approval – July 16, 2018
7:10	Police Update
7:15	Tax Warrant
7:20	Bid Award: Winter Sand
7:25	Dog Complaint / discuss measures taken and next step
7:30	Appointment: Animal Control Officer & Assistant Tree Warden
7:35	Citizens' Comments
7:40	Town Manager's Update
7:45	Select Board Comments
7:55	Warrants for Approval
8:00	Executive Sessions - Personnel 1VSA §313(3)(a)(3) - Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2)
8:15	Adjourn

POSTED: July 23, 2018